
TTBW Pokal 2023/24

Region 4 Pokalmeisterschaften Damen A
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

17.03.2024
 

10:00
 
12:30
 
15:00
 

 
 
 

TSV Herrlingen
Halle: Mühlbachhalle Lon...
TSV Untergröningen
Halle: Mühlbachhalle Lon...
SV Deuchelried
Halle: Mühlbachhalle Lon...

TSV Untergröningen
 
SV Deuchelried
 
TSV Herrlingen
 

2:4
 

4:1
 

2:4
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